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CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

VULCAN Z 256GB 520/4560MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

GX2 512GB 530/4306MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253X2512G0C101)

Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)

MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,11

21,28

32,20

34,50

15,53

28,18

29,32

31,05

32,49

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



